Thermal & Marine Breakers
Thermal and marine breakers are ideal for use in a variety of environments.
These breakers include thermal breakers, Bussman breakers, and
Push-to-reset breakers. Each style has its particular uses and functions and
excels in a particular application. Panel mount thermal breakers
protect against overcurrent. Ideal for use in road vehicles, boats, and
battery powered machines. Bussman breakers are typically used in
auxiliary and accessory circuits in truck, buses, RVs, and marine systems.

AMPS CSA up to 16
AMPS
VDE
UL 1077 up to 20A
CSA up to 20 AMPS
VDE
MIL-E-5272C MIL-E-5272C
DESIGN NOTES N/A N/A Melamine housing,
corrosion, humidity
and fungus resistant
Melamine housing,
corrosion, humidity
and fungus resistant
RATED AMPS PART NUMBER   PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
5 ETS658-5   ETS45-5 - -
10 ETS658-10   ETS45-10 - -
15 ETS658-15   ETS45-15  ETS41-15 -
20 ETS658-20   ETS45-20  ETS41-20 -
25 ETS658-25*   ETS45-25  ETS41-25 -
30 ETS658-30*   ETS45-30 - ETS41-30
40 -     - - ETS41-40
50 -     - - ETS41-50
60 -     - - ETS41-60
70 -     - - ETS41-70
CAP P/N
ES-PBCAP
ES-PBCVR or
ES-PBCVR-BK
     ES-PBLCAP ES-PB41CAP
PANEL MOUNT THERMAL BREAKERS
ETS41ETS45ETS658
BUSSMANN SERIES 187 MANUAL RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS WITH SWITCH FUNCTION
RATED AMPS PART NUMBER STUD SIZE
25 EMRCB-25 5/16" - 18
30 EMRCB-30 5/16" - 18
50 EMRCB-50 5/16" - 18
60 EMRCB-60 5/16" - 18
80 EMRCB-80 5/16" - 18
100 EMRCB-100 5/16" - 18
120 EMRCB-120 5/16" - 18
150 EMRCB-150 5/16" - 18
BUSSMANN SERIES 185 MANUAL & SWITCHABLE RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS
RATED AMPS PART NUMBER RATED AMPS PART NUMBER
30 ESM-30 70 ESM-70
40 ESM-40 80 ESM-80
50 ESM-50 100 ESM-100
60 ESM-60 150 ESM-150
RESET
1.900”
48.26mm
0.450”

26.67mm 1/4” - 28 STUD
MOUNTING
HOLE FOR
1/4” SCREW
PacerGroup.net
Corporate Offices
1555 Apex Road Sarasota, FL 34240
Online Store
Toll Free: 1.800.424.9549Phone: 941.378.5774
PacerGroup.net
Corporate Offices
1555 Apex Road Sarasota, FL 34240
Online Store
Toll Free: 1.800.424.9549Phone: 941.378.5774
Style 1 Style 3Style 2
150  EPTR-150
KLIXON® THERMAL CIRCUIT PROTECTORS
RATED  AMPS PART NUMBER Style 1 PART NUMBER Style 2 PART NUMBER Style 3
5              EPTR-5           -           -
10              EPTR-10           -           -
15              EPTR-15           -           -
20              EPTR-20           -           -
25              EPTR-25           -           -
30              EPTR-30           -           -
40              EPTR-40           -           -
50                   -             EPTR-50           -
60                   -                  -           EPTR-60
70                   -                  -           EPTR-70
80                   -                  -           EPTR-80
90                   -                  -           EPTR-90
105                   -                    -
                    120 EPTR-120
EPTR-105
                  -                  -
                  -                    -
PacerGroup.net